www.TRANZQUIP.com MANUAL TORQUE WRENCHES
TQ  SERIES
Features
•	 Industrial Application
•	 Tolerance of torque ±3%
•	 Easy torque-adjusting design
•	 Quick release design
•	 Applied to both clockwise and counter clockwise directions
•	 Quality meets DIN ISO 6789 & ASME B107.300-2010
•	 Supplied with Certificate of Calibration
•	 Supplied with robust carry case
•	 Dual scale (Nm/FT-LB)
SPECIFICATIONS
11 Sizes Available
Manual Torque Wrenches
Model No. Square Drive Teeth Torque Range Graduation (Nm) Weight (kg) OAL
TQ-20 ⅜” 24T 4 – 20Nm / 39.8 – 172.6 IN-LB 0.1 0.65 329mm
TQ-60 ⅜” 32T 10 – 60Nm / 9.2 – 42.4 FT-LB 0.5 0.76 344mm
TQ-100 ½” 32T 20 – 100Nm / 16.6 – 71.9 FT-LB 0.5 1.31 436mm
TQ-200 ½” 32T 40 – 200Nm / 33.2 – 143.8 FT-LB 1.0 1.58 512mm
TQ-340 ½” 32T 60 – 340Nm / 51.6 – 243.4 FT-LB 2.0 1.8 614mm
TQ-400 ¾” 32T 80 – 400Nm / 66.4 – 287.8 FT-LB 2.0 1.8 614mm
TQ-600 ¾” 24T 100 – 600Nm / 92 – 424 FT-LB 5.0 5.03 1050mm
TQ-800 ¾” 24T 150 – 800Nm / 129 – 572 FT-LB 5.0 6.11 1240mm
TQ-1000 ¾” 24T 200 – 1000Nm / 166 – 719 FT-LB 5.0 6.11 1240mm
TQ-1500 1” 24T 300 – 1500Nm / 258 – 1070 FT-LB 10.0 10.6 1850mm
TQ-2500 1” 36T 500 – 2500Nm / 443 – 1771 FT-LB 20.0 19.6 2920mm
TQ  SERIES
MANUAL TORQUE WRENCHES www.TRANZQUIP.com
01 Ratchet head: